

Bid Tabulation
Golden Valley Butterfly Valve Vault
Event 3374
Bid Opening: 12/12/2024 2:00PM CST
Buyer Name: Jasmine Ludwig

Bidder Name	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Amount	Total Cost
PCIROADS, LLC	Mobilization	LMP	1.0000	\$23,042.05	\$23,042.05
PCIROADS, LLC	Remove Manhole	EA	4.0000	\$8,077.52	\$32,310.08
PCIROADS, LLC	Temporary Excavation Support	SQF	2280.0000	\$20.47	\$46,671.60
PCIROADS, LLC	Excavation	LMP	1.0000	\$24,232.55	\$24,232.55
PCIROADS, LLC	Concrete Vault Structure	EA	1.0000	\$206,813.91	\$206,813.91
PCIROADS, LLC	Backfill	CYD	264.0000	\$61.19	\$16,154.16
Total					\$349,224.35
MINGER CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES, INC.	Mobilization	LMP	1.0000	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
MINGER CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES, INC.	Remove Manhole	EA	4.0000	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00
MINGER CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES, INC.	Temporary Excavation Support	SQF	2280.0000	\$0.01	\$22.80
MINGER CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES, INC.	Excavation	LMP	1.0000	\$195,000.00	\$195,000.00
MINGER CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES, INC.	Concrete Vault Structure	EA	1.0000	\$199,000.00	\$199,000.00
MINGER CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES, INC.	Backfill	CYD	264.0000	\$50.00	\$13,200.00
Total					\$449,222.80
VINCO, INC.	Mobilization	LMP	1.0000	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00
VINCO, INC.	Remove Manhole	EA	4.0000	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
VINCO, INC.	Temporary Excavation Support	SQF	2280.0000	\$10.00	\$22,800.00
VINCO, INC.	Excavation	LMP	1.0000	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
VINCO, INC.	Concrete Vault Structure	EA	1.0000	\$329,664.00	\$329,664.00
VINCO, INC.	Backfill	CYD	264.0000	\$20.00	\$5,280.00
Total					\$485,744.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Mobilization	LMP	1.0000	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Remove Manhole	EA	4.0000	\$558.00	\$2,232.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Temporary Excavation Support	SQF	2280.0000	\$67.50	\$153,900.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Excavation	LMP	1.0000	\$11,020.00	\$11,020.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Concrete Vault Structure	EA	1.0000	\$255,400.00	\$255,400.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Backfill	CYD	264.0000	\$43.50	\$11,484.00
Total					\$458,036.00
MEYER CONTRACTING, INC.	Mobilization	LMP	1.0000	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
MEYER CONTRACTING, INC.	Remove Manhole	EA	4.0000	\$3,750.00	\$15,000.00
MEYER CONTRACTING, INC.	Temporary Excavation Support	SQF	2280.0000	\$0.01	\$22.80
MEYER CONTRACTING, INC.	Excavation	LMP	1.0000	\$228,000.00	\$228,000.00
MEYER CONTRACTING, INC.	Concrete Vault Structure	EA	1.0000	\$295,000.00	\$295,000.00
MEYER CONTRACTING, INC.	Backfill	CYD	264.0000	\$27.25	\$7,194.00
Total					\$575,216.80